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NEW YORK 

 
TEN MILE RIVER PRESERVE 
DOVER PLAINS, NY 
5/6/2017 
SPRING SHOOT OUT 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING SHOOT 
OUT 
29 Attended 
M1 MARK SCHREYER 46 
M2 GEORGE W MASEK 45 
M3 KEVIN GOODSPEED 44 
AA1 VINCENT M GERALDI 43 
AA2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 41 
AA3 GUY DAVIES 40 
A1 LANS CHRISTENSEN 33 
A2 ROBERT SCHRAGER 32 
B1 KUBA SZULEJKO 40 
B2 MAY BOYKIN 35 
B3 SUSIE ULIANO 26 
C1 GEORGE I STOECKERT 31 
C2 GEORGE A CHABER 21 
D1 JAMES R HAWLEY 29 
D2 ANDREW G HERR 20 
D3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 13 
E1 ROBERT COSCIA 28 
E2 FRANK BRUNO 14 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING SHOOT 
OUT 
28 Attended 
M1 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 48 
M2 SALVATORE ECHEL 46 
M3 GEORGE W MASEK 45 
AA1 KIP ALLARDT 46 
AA2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 45 
AA3 VINCENT M GERALDI 44 
A1 ANTHONY M RUBINO 44 
A2 MARK J ASHENFELTER 43 
A3 LANS CHRISTENSEN 43 
B1 KUBA SZULEJKO 42 
B2 DEREK MOORE 26 
C1 CHRIS J FEUSTEL 41 
C2 GEORGE I STOECKERT 39 
D1 MATTHEW J GIUNTA 40 
D2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 36 
D3 MERLE E YODER 35 
E1 LANCE M MEYEROWICH 30 
E2 ROBERT M SISTI 29 
E3 FRANK BRUNO 27 
 
ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB 
RUSH, NY 
5/20/2017 
SUPER SPORTING 150 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER 
SPORTING 150 
53 Attended 
M1 STACEY LAMPMAN 127 
M2 DANIEL GLEISLE 123 
M3 GARY RIVERS 122 
AA1 DENNY DE COUDRES 125 
AA2 DAVID FRELIGH 124 
AA3 ALAN BATZOLD 120 
A1 WILLIAM KALWAS 127 
A2 KEVIN COLE 119 
A3 PATRICK MIX 115 
B1 ANTHONY CONTRERA 119 
B2 WILLIAM J STELMACH 110 
B3 CHUCK BOWEN 103 

C1 JAMES BRAZZELL 110 
C2 DOUGLAS JONES 106 
C3 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 98 
D1 SCOTT CRUICKSHANK 111 
D2 BRAXTON J SCHAFER 110 
D3 JAMES FLAITZ 108 
E1 PAUL VANDEVELT 107 
E2 BOB BRODERICK 99 
E3 THOMAS J ZEHLER 96 
JRCH BRAXTON J SCHAFER 110 
VTCH DENNY DE COUDRES 125 
VTRU DAVID FRELIGH 124 
VT3 GARY RIVERS 122 
SVCH DANIEL GLEISLE 123 
SVRU ALAN BATZOLD 120 
SV3 ALBERT M BISHOP 116 
LYCH KAREN DOLAN 100 
LYRU ANITA B PALMER 93 
 
VERNON NATIONAL SHOOTING 
PRESERVE 
VERNON CENTER, NY 
5/21/2017 
VETERAN'S BENEFIT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VETERAN'S 
BENEFIT 
28 Attended 
M1 CHRISTIAN GRAY 84 
M2 MILFORD LOVETT 79 
A1 MICHAEL DEJOHN 79 
A2 MICHAEL MORGAN 77 
A3 JAMES N GABRIEL 75 
B1 DAVID D CRUGER 78 
B2 ROBERT C HUGHES 77 
B3 MICHAEL D DUQUETTE 74 
C1 CARTER GRAY 77 
C2 DOUGLAS GRAY 74 
C3 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 73 
D1 JAMES S SCHMITT 75 
D2 PAUL E MARZELLA 67 
D3 JOHN A KLEAKA 66 
E1 MARK J MODZELESKI 77 
E2 DAN M NAEGELE 69 
E3 BRYAN L EASTMAN 64 
JRCH CARTER GRAY 77 
VTCH MILFORD LOVETT 79 
VTRU MICHAEL DEJOHN 79 
VT3 DAVID D CRUGER 78 
SVCH ROBERT C HUGHES 77 
SVRU MICHAEL MORGAN 77 
SV3 JAMES N GABRIEL 75 
LYCH CARYN FOOTE 63 
SSCH EMIL F MISATA 68 
SSRU BRUCE FELDE 67 
 
BATAVIA ROD & GUN CLUB 
EAST BETHANY, NY 
5/21/2017 
BRG 3RD ANNUAL PHEASANTS FOREVER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BRG 3RD 
ANNUAL PHEASANTS FOREVER 
30 Attended 
JRCH JACOB F KELSEY 68 
VTCH PATRICK MIX 88 
VTRU KEVIN COLE 85 
SVCH JAY GIESE 83 
SVRU DARRYL SANFORD 77 
LYCH SHERENE WILLIAMS 45 
 
HANOVER FISH & GAME CLUB 
SILVER CREEK, NY 

5/29/2017 
MAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY SHOOT 
21 Attended 
VTCH MIKE PANCEREV 81 
VTRU KENNETH W KASSEL 75 
SVCH STEVEN JONES 82 
SVRU JOEL D ESPINOZA 75 
LYCH PATRICIA OBARKA 40 
SSCH ROGER E YOCUM 78 
SSRU STEVE R GASPER 76 
 


